
Name Position/Title Organization E-mail
1 Valerie Johnson PENT Director Diagnostic Center, South vjohnson@dcs-cde.ca.gov

2 Elena Alvarez School Psychologist Placentia-Yorba Linda USD EAlvarez@pylusd.org

3 Vira Caro-Michel School Psychologist El Rancho Unified School District vcaro-michel@erusd.org

4 Karen Coleman Behavior Consultant Stockton Unified School District kcoleman@stockton.k12.ca.us

5 Clinton Eatmon Behavior Intervention Specialist San Joaquin COE SELPA ceatmon@sjcoe.net

6 Ann England Speech-Language Pathologist Diagnostic Center, North aengland@dcn-cde.ca.gov

7 Bruce Gale Clinical Psychologist,                                
PENT Technology Advisor Bruce M. Gale, Ph.D. bruce@bgalephd.com

8 Scott Gutentag School Psychologist Diagnostic Center, South sgutentag@dcs-cde.ca.gov

9 Mary Anne Klenske Program Specialist East Valley SELPA Mary-Anne_Klenske@sbcss.k12.ca.us

10 Barbara Larson Curriculum and Behavior Specialist San Joaquin County SELPA blarson@tusd.net

11 Kimble Morton Motor Assessment Program Specialist Diagnostic Center, South kmorton@dcs-cde.ca.gov

12 Rebecca Peck Behavior Intervention Specialist Livermore Valley Joint USD rpeck@lvjusd.k12.ca.us

13 Christine Phillips Behavior Intervention Specialist San Joaquin County SELPA chphillips@sjcoe.net

14 Valerie Samuel Clinical Psychologist Diagnostic Center, South vsamuel@dcs-cde.ca.gov

15 Sandy Smith School Psychologist Ventura County SELPA ssmith@vcoe.org

16 Vanessa Smith Education Specialist Diagnostic Center, South vsmith@dcs-cde.ca.gov

17 Rebecca Valero School Psychologist West Contra Costa Unified SELPA RValero@wccusd.net

18 Cindy Wong School Psychologist Diagnostic Center, South cwong@dcs-cde.ca.gov

19 Lizette Edrosa PENT Website Manager & 
Communications Coordinator Diagnostic Center, South ledrosa@dcs-cde.ca.gov

1 Mildred Browne SELPA Director Mt. Diablo SELPA brownem@mdusd.k12.ca.us 
2 Steve Collins SELPA Director West Contra Costa Unified Steve.Collins@gw.wccusd.k12.ca.us
3 Susan Bobbitt-Voth SELPA Director West End SELPA susan_bobbitt-voth@sbcss.k12.ca.us
4 Kathy Skeels SELPA Director San Joaquin County SELPA kskeels@sjcoe.net 
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